
Všichni

Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Bydlišt ě Pohlaví Čas Pořadí
157 Valta Tomáš 1992 Loket muž 00:08:50 1.
35 Krummer Radek 1988 Karlovy Vary muž 00:08:59 2.
18 Čepek Robert 1968 Praha muž 00:09:02 3.
198 Veszprémi Jan 1990 Loket muž 00:09:30 4.
153 Nídl Jiří 1999 Loket muž 00:10:05 5.
123 Straka Daniel 2002 Horní Slavkov muž 00:10:10 6.
43 Kundrát Tomáš 1980 Sokolov muž 00:10:20 7.
10 Bauer Adam 2002 Loket muž 00:10:27 8.
152 Horváth Marek 2002 Loket muž 00:10:36 9.
146 Onak Martin 2000 Josefov muž 00:10:40 10.
20 Čepek Martin 2007 Praha muž 00:10:43 11.
44 Kundrát Jan 2003 Sokolov muž 00:10:58 12.
211 Hubená Josefína 2015 Sokolov žena 00:11:02 13.
210 Hubený Josef 1982 Sokolov muž 00:11:04 14.
227 Hlavsa Jan 2001 Loket muž 00:11:10 15.
1 Bauerová Markéta 2003 Loket žena 00:11:11 16.

333 Bauer Jenda 2015 Loket pes 00:11:12 17.
78 Zápotocká Hana 2001 Chodov žena 00:11:14 18.
49 Vrba Karel 1962 Habartov muž 00:11:31 19.
71 Lang Tomáš 1973 Karlovy Vary muž 00:11:42 20.
21 Breznická Romana 1974 Praha žena 00:11:44 21.
158 Pospíchal Marek 1971 Loket muž 00:11:46 22.
246 Falář Jakub 2002 Loket muž 00:11:53 23.
15 Escajadillo Archy 1958 Brusel muž 00:12:04 24.
137 Štych Ondřej 1983 Sokolov muž 00:12:20 25.
138 Štychová Ema 2015 Sokolov žena 00:12:26 26.
8 Escajadillo Pablo 2004 Brusel muž 00:12:29 27.

98 Mandzák Tomáš 2001 Libavské Údolí muž 00:12:33 28.
141 Staňková Marie 2006 Sokolov žena 00:12:37 29.
139 Staněk Pavel 1976 Sokolov muž 00:12:39 30.
174 Ečer Karel 1972 Loket muž 00:12:42 31.
36 Dvořák Oldřich 1952 Karlovy Vary muž 00:12:44 32.
132 Milko Matyáš 2005 Dolní Rychnov muž 00:12:45 33.
42 Stušková Hana 1970 Chodov žena 00:12:53 34.
25 Čudan Michal 1972 Sokolov muž 00:13:09 35.
41 Vltavský Marcel 1965 Karlovy Vary muž 00:13:13 36.
50 Kára Josef 1967 Loket muž 00:13:22 37.
232 Vdovec Pavel 1978 Loket muž 00:13:26 38.
79 Vášová Kristýna 2002 Loket žena 00:13:28 39.
69 Seifert Daniel 1979 Nejdek muž 00:13:38 40.
29 Businský Václav 1970 Sokolov muž 00:13:39 41.
208 Bláha Filip 2009 Loket muž 00:13:41 42.
130 Ungr Jaromír 1977 Loket muž 00:13:42 43.
131 Ungr jr. Jaromír 2015 Loket muž 00:13:43 44.
96 Jakubáč Ladislav 1962 Loket muž 00:13:45 45.
195 Winter Robert 1974 Loket muž 00:13:47 46.
230 Husáková Jana 2003 Chodov žena 00:13:49 47.
231 Mazanec Jindra 2001 Chodov muž 00:13:51 48.
151 Dawidko Pavel 1974 Chodov muž 00:13:57 49.
37 Vašíček Richard 1990 Horní Slavkov muž 00:13:59 50.
160 Doležal Martin 1972 Loket muž 00:14:11 51.
64 Hoch Petr 2002 Loket muž 00:14:16 52.
32 Dušek Josef 2002 Loket muž 00:14:17 53.
150 Hofmanová Kamila 1974 Loket žena 00:14:19 54.
225 Gajdoš Milan 1963 Loket muž 00:14:21 55.
224 Gőtzl Filip 2004 Staré Sedlo muž 00:14:24 56.
213 Regeti Tadeáš 2004 Sokolov muž 00:14:26 57.
192 Winter Marek 2006 Loket muž 00:14:29 58.
67 Hanzálková Markéta 1979 Nová Role žena 00:14:31 59.
165 Šmejcová Michaela 1968 Karlovy Vary žena 00:14:33 60.
22 Bauerová Kateřina 1973 Loket žena 00:14:34 61.
17 Gregor Pavel 1976 Loket muž 00:14:37 62.
94 Mandzáková Stanislava 1991 Kynšperk nad Ohří žena 00:14:41 63.



Všichni

214 Poupě jr. Jiří 2002 Loket muž 00:14:44 64.
215 Poupě Jiří 1967 Loket muž 00:14:47 65.
143 Rambousková Kateřina 1984 Sokolov žena 00:14:52 66.
142 Rambousek Karel 1979 Sokolov muž 00:14:54 67.
145 Adamec Vítězslav 1991 Loket muž 00:15:11 68.
80 Basl František 1954 Loket muž 00:15:14 69.
11 Konariková Soňa 1970 Lomnice žena 00:15:16 70.
86 Frantová Eliška 2007 Loket žena 00:15:20 71.
84 Franta Martin 1973 Loket muž 00:15:22 72.
70 Pravcová Věra 1974 Ostrov žena 00:15:26 73.
212 Resem Josef 1983 Sokolov muž 00:15:28 74.
140 Staňková Hana 1973 Sokolov žena 00:15:31 75.
27 Huklivszká Anita 1965 Horní Slavkov žena 00:15:33 76.
28 Huklivszki Marcel 1972 Horní Slavkov muž 00:15:35 77.
129 Mezková Gabriela 1987 Březová žena 00:15:38 78.
218 Dvořák Miroslav 2004 Dolní Rychnov muž 00:15:42 79.
223 Gőtzl Adam 2010 Staré Sedlo muž 00:15:45 80.
226 Gőtzl Martin 1976 Staré Sedlo muž 00:15:49 81.
48 Honzík Šimon 2004 Loket muž 00:15:53 82.
45 Klubal Ondřej 1997 Sokolov muž 00:15:55 83.
52 Bjalončiková Kristýna 1996 Kynšperk nad Ohří žena 00:15:58 84.
46 Honzík Tomáš 1971 Sokolov muž 00:16:01 85.
173 Kadlótová Magdalena 1973 Loket žena 00:16:05 86.
135 Gregorová Kateřina 1981 Sokolov žena 00:16:08 87.
124 Uhlíková Mirka 1972 Horní Slavkov žena 00:16:11 88.
233 Zimmermann David 1975 Loket muž 00:16:14 89.
183 Herinková Daniela 1977 Chodov žena 00:16:18 90.
93 Suchý Luboš 1955 Habartov muž 00:16:21 91.
26 Novotný Milan 2005 Loket muž 00:16:25 92.
90 Brůžová Kateřina 2009 Bečov nad Teplou žena 00:16:30 93.
91 Brůžová Monika 1974 Bečov nad Teplou žena 00:16:32 94.
102 Wýstrach Marek 1976 Nové Sedlo – Loučky muž 00:16:36 95.
105 Macháčková Petra 1982 Nové Sedlo – Loučky žena 00:16:38 96.
163 Kejzarová Iva 2003 Loket žena 00:16:43 97.
162 Fuksová Magdaléna 1999 Horní Slavkov žena 00:16:46 98.
88 Frantová Adéla 2007 Loket žena 00:16:49 99.
235 Tlustá Štěpánka 1982 Loket žena 00:17:03 100.
9 Escajadillo Věra 1977 Rotava žena 00:17:04 101.

127 Bukóciová jr. Věra 1990 Loket žena 00:17:09 102.
128 Ryšavý Martin 1993 Karlovy Vary muž 00:17:12 103.
14 Kárová Klára 2003 Loket žena 00:17:15 104.
23 Čudan Vladimír 2005 Sokolov muž 00:17:19 105.
24 Popov Dmitry 2005 Sokolov muž 00:17:20 106.
83 Bromová Monika 1973 Chodov žena 00:17:27 107.
167 Mőcklová Kamila 1974 Nová Role žena 00:17:30 108.
220 Křížek Jakub 2008 Sokolov muž 00:17:37 109.
221 Křížek Pavel 1980 Sokolov muž 00:17:40 110.
168 Tomaschko David 1975 Sokolov muž 00:17:49 111.
175 Vszékelyová Erika 1977 Mariánské Lázně žena 00:17:57 112.
16 Pilátová Bohumila 1973 Lomnice žena 00:18:01 113.
134 Gregor Jr. Richard 2009 Sokolov muž 00:18:04 114.
161 Fuks Vladimír 2000 Horní Slavkov muž 00:18:08 115.
164 Kejzarová Lenka 2000 Loket žena 00:18:13 116.
159 Rohová Hana 2004 Horní Slavkov žena 00:18:15 117.
121 Klášterka Pavel 2002 Loket muž 00:18:21 118.
350 Krejsová Lenka 1967 Horní Slavkov žena 00:18:26 119.
219 Dvořáková Iveta 1968 Dolní Rychnov žena 00:18:28 120.
118 Fura Vanessa 2000 Loket muž 00:18:32 121.
82 Pomahačová Tereza 2007 Merklín žena 00:18:38 122.
81 Pomahač Miroslav 1974 Merklín žena 00:18:40 123.
13 Flaška Rudolf 1945 Loket muž 00:18:47 124.
60 Čížek Jr. Rostislav 2003 Habartov muž 00:18:52 125.
95 Mandzák Tadeáš 2007 Libavské Údolí muž 00:18:56 126.
97 Mandzáková Monika 1974 Libavské Údolí žena 00:18:58 127.
100 Šťastná Tereza 2006 Loket žena 00:19:00 128.



Všichni

113 Stařík Michal 2006 Loket muž 00:19:03 129.
193 Winterová Stella 2009 Loket žena 00:19:08 130.
194 Winterová Šárka 1980 Loket žena 00:19:11 131.
229 Husák Martin 1969 Chodov muž 00:19:13 132.
228 Husáková Iva 1971 Chodov žena 00:19:15 133.
59 Repíková Simona 2005 Habartov žena 00:19:19 134.
222 Jelínková Karolína 2002 Loket žena 00:19:23 135.
115 Stařík Jan 1969 Loket muž 00:19:26 136.
237 Švihnosová Nikola 1989 Loket žena 00:19:32 137.
239 Falář Hynek 1975 Loket muž 00:19:35 138.
68 Zalubilová Gabriela 1968 Horní Slavkov žena 00:19:39 139.
217 Doischerová Naďa 1962 Loket žena 00:19:42 140.
182 Ducháčková Gabriela 2007 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:46 141.
181 Ducháčková Anna 2007 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:48 142.
180 Ducháčková Iva 1972 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:51 143.
179 Ducháček Jan 1974 Karlovy Vary muž 00:19:54 144.
204 Bláha Jiří 1979 Loket muž 00:20:00 145.
92 Rožnovjáková Petra 1973 Sokolov žena 00:20:01 146.
125 Bukóciová Věra 1969 Loket žena 00:20:06 147.
126 Bukóciová Nikol 2001 Loket žena 00:20:08 148.
3 Štefka Matěj 2005 Loket muž 00:20:15 149.

12 Šimáčková Soňa 1975 Lomnice žena 00:20:27 150.
5 Štefková Rozálie 2009 Loket žena 00:20:54 151.
4 Štefka Zdeněk 1973 Loket muž 00:20:56 152.

85 Franta Ondřej 2011 Loket muž 00:21:01 153.
87 Frantová Michaela 1978 Loket žena 00:21:15 154.
53 Čížek Adam 2010 Habartov muž 00:21:31 155.
56 Repík Zbyněk 1968 Habartov muž 00:21:34 156.
51 Čížek Rostislav 1975 Habartov muž 00:21:41 157.
6 Šimáčková Barbora 2008 Lomnice žena 00:22:04 158.
7 Šimáček Petr 1976 Lomnice muž 00:22:05 159.

136 Gregor Ondřej 2012 Sokolov muž 00:22:08 160.
133 Gregor Richard 1970 Sokolov muž 00:22:10 161.
40 Havlíčková Michaela 2011 Hájek žena 00:22:32 162.
38 Havlíčková Radka 1971 Hájek žena 00:22:34 163.
39 Havlíček Michal 1971 Karlovy Vary muž 00:22:35 164.
186 Zicho David 2004 Žinkovy muž 00:22:53 165.
236 Kočová Petra 1977 Loket žena 00:23:17 166.
234 Strádal Jaroslav 1970 Loket muž 00:23:20 167.
31 Businská Ingrid 1974 Sokolov žena 00:23:24 168.
30 Businský Vojtěch 2012 Sokolov muž 00:23:27 169.
47 Honzíková Agáta 2010 Sokolov žena 00:23:34 170.
73 Klubalová Iva 1973 Sokolov žena 00:23:36 171.
216 Stočes Alfréd 1937 Lomnice muž 00:24:01 172.
75 Jakubáčová Anna 1942 Loket žena 00:24:04 173.
34 Brož Adam 2009 Loket muž 00:24:46 174.
33 Brožová Martina 1977 Loket žena 00:24:47 175.
242 Kurucová Hana 1971 Loket žena 00:24:52 176.
243 Kuruc Adam 1995 Loket muž 00:25:08 177.
171 Mašek Petr 1950 Praha muž 00:25:30 178.
170 Viterová Petra 1967 Loket žena 00:25:37 179.
172 Pešková Jana 1960 Praha žena 00:25:39 180.
55 Mosebach Benjamin 2015 Loket muž 00:26:00 181.
122 Klášterková Vlaďka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:01 182.
54 Krejčiřiková Veronika 1986 Loket žena 00:26:04 183.
120 Klášterka Petr 1969 Loket muž 00:26:06 184.
149 Bednář Zdeněk 1960 Loket muž 00:26:11 185.
147 Volejníček Roman 1964 Habartov muž 00:26:14 186.
148 Hadravová Hana 1966 Praha žena 00:26:16 187.
177 Poláková Kateřina 1989 Karlovy Vary žena 00:26:26 188.
178 Veszprémiová Jitka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:28 189.
176 Poláková Mirka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:30 190.
169 Vitera Josef 1962 Loket muž 00:26:32 191.
144 Rambousek Marek 2014 Sokolov muž 00:26:34 192.
241 Šťastný Petr 1974 Loket muž 00:27:08 193.



Všichni

247 Přibyl Karel 1988 Sokolov muž 00:27:12 194.
248 Kuruc Josef 1950 Loket muž 00:27:16 195.
249 Klinger Matěj 2008 Loket muž 00:27:19 196.
114 Stařík Jakub 2003 Loket muž 00:27:21 197.
66 Hasman Petr 1959 Loket muž 00:27:35 198.
185 Herinková Justina 2007 Chodov žena 00:27:46 199.
184 Fickertová Věra 1950 Chodov žena 00:27:48 200.
107 Glassl Filip 2006 Loket muž 00:28:27 201.
110 Janová Sofie 2007 Loket žena 00:28:43 202.
108 Glasslová Kateřina 1979 Loket žena 00:28:44 203.
245 Hlavsová Romana 1968 Loket žena 00:29:06 204.
2 Zahradníček Petr 1964 Loket muž 00:29:08 205.

119 Tura Paul 1964 Loket muž 00:29:11 206.
58 Králová Eva 2012 Habartov žena 00:29:37 207.
57 Králová Hana 1976 Habartov žena 00:29:39 208.
89 Horová Lenka 1986 Habartov žena 00:29:40 209.
240 Šťastná Jolana 1974 Loket žena 00:29:44 210.
244 Třešňaková Věra 1965 Loket žena 00:29:45 211.
116 Staříková Týna Loket pes 00:29:59 212.
117 Staříková Kamila 1975 Loket žena 00:30:01 213.
103 Malý Eda pes 00:30:05 214.
104 Malý Matěj 2016 Horní Slavkov muž 00:30:07 215.
99 Junová Jaroslava 1990 Horní Slavkov žena 00:30:10 216.
109 Janová Radka 1988 Loket žena 00:30:20 217.
111 Janová Šárka 1976 Loket žena 00:30:22 218.
112 Jan Milan 2014 Loket muž 00:30:23 219.
166 Skaláková Marie 1947 Loket žena 00:30:31 220.
106 Štěříková Marie 1936 Loket žena 00:30:34 221.
200 Neudert Václav 1963 Loket muž 00:30:44 222.
250 Havel Jindřich 1939 Loket muž 00:30:50 223.
19 Flaška Jr. Rudolf 1975 Loket muž 00:30:54 224.
238 Flašková Lenka 1985 Loket žena 00:30:55 225.
199 Šťastný Miloš 1990 Loket muž 00:30:56 226.
156 Fučíková Šárka 1989 Loket žena 00:30:59 227.
155 Hejnová Veronika 2015 Loket žena 00:31:02 228.
154 Hejna Radek 1986 Loket muž 00:31:03 229.
196 Polák Jaroslav 1991 Loket muž 00:31:07 230.
202 Hlawsa Richard Loket muž 00:31:09 231.
203 Mundilová Markéta Horní Slavkov žena 00:31:13 232.
207 Šťastný Kryštof 1995 Loket muž 00:31:16 233.
197 Šťastný Daniel 1969 Loket muž 00:31:18 234.
209 Neudert Václav 1991 Loket muž 00:31:20 235.
201 Leopold Milan 1978 Chodov muž 00:31:26 236.
206 Bláhová Veronika 2012 Loket žena 00:31:31 237.
205 Bláhová Miroslava 1976 Loket žena 00:31:34 238.
188 Klášterková Justýna 2011 Loket žena 00:32:16 239.
190 Krůtová Marie 1953 Sokolov žena 00:32:17 240.
189 Klášterková Marie 1974 Loket žena 00:32:22 241.
76 Přibylová Dana 1965 Loket žena 00:32:28 242.
77 Přibyl Pavel 1966 Loket muž 00:32:29 243.
72 Oličová Lenka 1972 Loket žena 00:32:33 244.
74 Olič Radoslav 1968 Loket muž 00:32:36 245.
187 Klášterka Michal 2006 Loket muž 00:32:42 246.
191 Krůta Přemysl 1953 Sokolov muž 00:32:45 247.
62 Borecký Tomáš 1982 Sokolov muž 00:32:59 248.
65 Hasman Martin 1992 Loket muž 00:33:02 249.
61 Hasman Jan 1982 Loket muž 00:33:03 250.
63 Olič Martin 1993 Loket muž 00:33:05 251.



Muži

Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Bydlišt ě Pohlaví Čas
157 Valta Tomáš 1992 Loket muž 00:08:50
35 Krummer Radek 1988 Karlovy Vary muž 00:08:59
18 Čepek Robert 1968 Praha muž 00:09:02

198 Veszprémi Jan 1990 Loket muž 00:09:30
153 Nídl Jiří 1999 Loket muž 00:10:05
123 Straka Daniel 2002 Horní Slavkov muž 00:10:10
43 Kundrát Tomáš 1980 Sokolov muž 00:10:20
10 Bauer Adam 2002 Loket muž 00:10:27

152 Horváth Marek 2002 Loket muž 00:10:36
146 Onak Martin 2000 Josefov muž 00:10:40
20 Čepek Martin 2007 Praha muž 00:10:43
44 Kundrát Jan 2003 Sokolov muž 00:10:58

210 Hubený Josef 1982 Sokolov muž 00:11:04
227 Hlavsa Jan 2001 Loket muž 00:11:10
49 Vrba Karel 1962 Habartov muž 00:11:31
71 Lang Tomáš 1973 Karlovy Vary muž 00:11:42

158 Pospíchal Marek 1971 Loket muž 00:11:46
246 Falář Jakub 2002 Loket muž 00:11:53
15 Escajadillo Archy 1958 Brusel muž 00:12:04

137 Štych Ondřej 1983 Sokolov muž 00:12:20
8 Escajadillo Pablo 2004 Brusel muž 00:12:29
98 Mandzák Tomáš 2001 Libavské Údolí muž 00:12:33

139 Staněk Pavel 1976 Sokolov muž 00:12:39
174 Ečer Karel 1972 Loket muž 00:12:42
36 Dvořák Oldřich 1952 Karlovy Vary muž 00:12:44

132 Milko Matyáš 2005 Dolní Rychnov muž 00:12:45
25 Čudan Michal 1972 Sokolov muž 00:13:09
41 Vltavský Marcel 1965 Karlovy Vary muž 00:13:13
50 Kára Josef 1967 Loket muž 00:13:22

232 Vdovec Pavel 1978 Loket muž 00:13:26
69 Seifert Daniel 1979 Nejdek muž 00:13:38
29 Businský Václav 1970 Sokolov muž 00:13:39

208 Bláha Filip 2009 Loket muž 00:13:41
130 Ungr Jaromír 1977 Loket muž 00:13:42
131 Ungr jr. Jaromír 2015 Loket muž 00:13:43
96 Jakubáč Ladislav 1962 Loket muž 00:13:45

195 Winter Robert 1974 Loket muž 00:13:47
231 Mazanec Jindra 2001 Chodov muž 00:13:51
151 Dawidko Pavel 1974 Chodov muž 00:13:57
37 Vašíček Richard 1990 Horní Slavkov muž 00:13:59

160 Doležal Martin 1972 Loket muž 00:14:11
64 Hoch Petr 2002 Loket muž 00:14:16
32 Dušek Josef 2002 Loket muž 00:14:17

225 Gajdoš Milan 1963 Loket muž 00:14:21
224 Gőtzl Filip 2004 Staré Sedlo muž 00:14:24
213 Regeti Tadeáš 2004 Sokolov muž 00:14:26
192 Winter Marek 2006 Loket muž 00:14:29
17 Gregor Pavel 1976 Loket muž 00:14:37

214 Poupě jr. Jiří 2002 Loket muž 00:14:44
215 Poupě Jiří 1967 Loket muž 00:14:47
142 Rambousek Karel 1979 Sokolov muž 00:14:54
145 Adamec Vítězslav 1991 Loket muž 00:15:11
80 Basl František 1954 Loket muž 00:15:14



Muži

84 Franta Martin 1973 Loket muž 00:15:22
212 Resem Josef 1983 Sokolov muž 00:15:28
28 Huklivszki Marcel 1972 Horní Slavkov muž 00:15:35

218 Dvořák Miroslav 2004 Dolní Rychnov muž 00:15:42
223 Gőtzl Adam 2010 Staré Sedlo muž 00:15:45
226 Gőtzl Martin 1976 Staré Sedlo muž 00:15:49
48 Honzík Šimon 2004 Loket muž 00:15:53
45 Klubal Ondřej 1997 Sokolov muž 00:15:55
46 Honzík Tomáš 1971 Sokolov muž 00:16:01

233 Zimmermann David 1975 Loket muž 00:16:14
93 Suchý Luboš 1955 Habartov muž 00:16:21
26 Novotný Milan 2005 Loket muž 00:16:25

102 Wýstrach Marek 1976 Nové Sedlo – Loučky muž 00:16:36
128 Ryšavý Martin 1993 Karlovy Vary muž 00:17:12
23 Čudan Vladimír 2005 Sokolov muž 00:17:19
24 Popov Dmitry 2005 Sokolov muž 00:17:20

220 Křížek Jakub 2008 Sokolov muž 00:17:37
221 Křížek Pavel 1980 Sokolov muž 00:17:40
168 Tomaschko David 1975 Sokolov muž 00:17:49
134 Gregor Jr. Richard 2009 Sokolov muž 00:18:04
161 Fuks Vladimír 2000 Horní Slavkov muž 00:18:08
121 Klášterka Pavel 2002 Loket muž 00:18:21
118 Fura Vanessa 2000 Loket muž 00:18:32
13 Flaška Rudolf 1945 Loket muž 00:18:47
60 Čížek Jr. Rostislav 2003 Habartov muž 00:18:52
95 Mandzák Tadeáš 2007 Libavské Údolí muž 00:18:56

113 Stařík Michal 2006 Loket muž 00:19:03
229 Husák Martin 1969 Chodov muž 00:19:13
115 Stařík Jan 1969 Loket muž 00:19:26
239 Falář Hynek 1975 Loket muž 00:19:35
179 Ducháček Jan 1974 Karlovy Vary muž 00:19:54
204 Bláha Jiří 1979 Loket muž 00:20:00
3 Štefka Matěj 2005 Loket muž 00:20:15
4 Štefka Zdeněk 1973 Loket muž 00:20:56
85 Franta Ondřej 2011 Loket muž 00:21:01
53 Čížek Adam 2010 Habartov muž 00:21:31
56 Repík Zbyněk 1968 Habartov muž 00:21:34
51 Čížek Rostislav 1975 Habartov muž 00:21:41
7 Šimáček Petr 1976 Lomnice muž 00:22:05

136 Gregor Ondřej 2012 Sokolov muž 00:22:08
133 Gregor Richard 1970 Sokolov muž 00:22:10
39 Havlíček Michal 1971 Karlovy Vary muž 00:22:35

186 Zicho David 2004 Žinkovy muž 00:22:53
234 Strádal Jaroslav 1970 Loket muž 00:23:20
30 Businský Vojtěch 2012 Sokolov muž 00:23:27

216 Stočes Alfréd 1937 Lomnice muž 00:24:01
34 Brož Adam 2009 Loket muž 00:24:46

243 Kuruc Adam 1995 Loket muž 00:25:08
171 Mašek Petr 1950 Praha muž 00:25:30
55 Mosebach Benjamin 2015 Loket muž 00:26:00

120 Klášterka Petr 1969 Loket muž 00:26:06
149 Bednář Zdeněk 1960 Loket muž 00:26:11
147 Volejníček Roman 1964 Habartov muž 00:26:14
169 Vitera Josef 1962 Loket muž 00:26:32
144 Rambousek Marek 2014 Sokolov muž 00:26:34



Muži

241 Šťastný Petr 1974 Loket muž 00:27:08
247 Přibyl Karel 1988 Sokolov muž 00:27:12
248 Kuruc Josef 1950 Loket muž 00:27:16
249 Klinger Matěj 2008 Loket muž 00:27:19
114 Stařík Jakub 2003 Loket muž 00:27:21
66 Hasman Petr 1959 Loket muž 00:27:35

107 Glassl Filip 2006 Loket muž 00:28:27
2 Zahradníček Petr 1964 Loket muž 00:29:08

119 Tura Paul 1964 Loket muž 00:29:11
104 Malý Matěj 2016 Horní Slavkov muž 00:30:07
112 Jan Milan 2014 Loket muž 00:30:23
200 Neudert Václav 1963 Loket muž 00:30:44
250 Havel Jindřich 1939 Loket muž 00:30:50
19 Flaška Jr. Rudolf 1975 Loket muž 00:30:54

199 Šťastný Miloš 1990 Loket muž 00:30:56
154 Hejna Radek 1986 Loket muž 00:31:03
196 Polák Jaroslav 1991 Loket muž 00:31:07
202 Hlawsa Richard Loket muž 00:31:09
207 Šťastný Kryštof 1995 Loket muž 00:31:16
197 Šťastný Daniel 1969 Loket muž 00:31:18
209 Neudert Václav 1991 Loket muž 00:31:20
201 Leopold Milan 1978 Chodov muž 00:31:26
77 Přibyl Pavel 1966 Loket muž 00:32:29
74 Olič Radoslav 1968 Loket muž 00:32:36

187 Klášterka Michal 2006 Loket muž 00:32:42
191 Krůta Přemysl 1953 Sokolov muž 00:32:45
62 Borecký Tomáš 1982 Sokolov muž 00:32:59
65 Hasman Martin 1992 Loket muž 00:33:02
61 Hasman Jan 1982 Loket muž 00:33:03
63 Olič Martin 1993 Loket muž 00:33:05
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Ženy

Číslo P říjmení Jméno Ro čník Bydlišt ě Pohlaví Čas Pořadí
211 Hubená Josefína 2015 Sokolov žena 00:11:02 1.
1 Bauerová Markéta 2003 Loket žena 00:11:11 2.

78 Zápotocká Hana 2001 Chodov žena 00:11:14 3.
21 Breznická Romana 1974 Praha žena 00:11:44 4.
138 Štychová Ema 2015 Sokolov žena 00:12:26 5.
141 Staňková Marie 2006 Sokolov žena 00:12:37 6.
42 Stušková Hana 1970 Chodov žena 00:12:53 7.
79 Vášová Kristýna 2002 Loket žena 00:13:28 8.
230 Husáková Jana 2003 Chodov žena 00:13:49 9.
150 Hofmanová Kamila 1974 Loket žena 00:14:19 10.
67 Hanzálková Markéta 1979 Nová Role žena 00:14:31 11.
165 Šmejcová Michaela 1968 Karlovy Vary žena 00:14:33 12.
22 Bauerová Kateřina 1973 Loket žena 00:14:34 13.
94 Mandzáková Stanislava 1991 Kynšperk nad Ohří žena 00:14:41 14.
143 Rambousková Kateřina 1984 Sokolov žena 00:14:52 15.
11 Konariková Soňa 1970 Lomnice žena 00:15:16 16.
86 Frantová Eliška 2007 Loket žena 00:15:20 17.
70 Pravcová Věra 1974 Ostrov žena 00:15:26 18.
140 Staňková Hana 1973 Sokolov žena 00:15:31 19.
27 Huklivszká Anita 1965 Horní Slavkov žena 00:15:33 20.
129 Mezková Gabriela 1987 Březová žena 00:15:38 21.
52 Bjalončiková Kristýna 1996 Kynšperk nad Ohří žena 00:15:58 22.
173 Kadlótová Magdalena 1973 Loket žena 00:16:05 23.
135 Gregorová Kateřina 1981 Sokolov žena 00:16:08 24.
124 Uhlíková Mirka 1972 Horní Slavkov žena 00:16:11 25.
183 Herinková Daniela 1977 Chodov žena 00:16:18 26.
90 Brůžová Kateřina 2009 Bečov nad Teplou žena 00:16:30 27.
91 Brůžová Monika 1974 Bečov nad Teplou žena 00:16:32 28.
105 Macháčková Petra 1982 Nové Sedlo – Loučky žena 00:16:38 29.
163 Kejzarová Iva 2003 Loket žena 00:16:43 30.
162 Fuksová Magdaléna 1999 Horní Slavkov žena 00:16:46 31.
88 Frantová Adéla 2007 Loket žena 00:16:49 32.
235 Tlustá Štěpánka 1982 Loket žena 00:17:03 33.
9 Escajadillo Věra 1977 Rotava žena 00:17:04 34.

127 Bukóciová jr. Věra 1990 Loket žena 00:17:09 35.
14 Kárová Klára 2003 Loket žena 00:17:15 36.
83 Bromová Monika 1973 Chodov žena 00:17:27 37.
167 Mőcklová Kamila 1974 Nová Role žena 00:17:30 38.
175 Vszékelyová Erika 1977 Mariánské Lázně žena 00:17:57 39.
16 Pilátová Bohumila 1973 Lomnice žena 00:18:01 40.
164 Kejzarová Lenka 2000 Loket žena 00:18:13 41.
159 Rohová Hana 2004 Horní Slavkov žena 00:18:15 42.
350 Krejsová Lenka 1967 Horní Slavkov žena 00:18:26 43.
219 Dvořáková Iveta 1968 Dolní Rychnov žena 00:18:28 44.
82 Pomahačová Tereza 2007 Merklín žena 00:18:38 45.
81 Pomahač Miroslav 1974 Merklín žena 00:18:40 46.
97 Mandzáková Monika 1974 Libavské Údolí žena 00:18:58 47.
100 Šťastná Tereza 2006 Loket žena 00:19:00 48.
193 Winterová Stella 2009 Loket žena 00:19:08 49.
194 Winterová Šárka 1980 Loket žena 00:19:11 50.
228 Husáková Iva 1971 Chodov žena 00:19:15 51.
59 Repíková Simona 2005 Habartov žena 00:19:19 52.
222 Jelínková Karolína 2002 Loket žena 00:19:23 53.
237 Švihnosová Nikola 1989 Loket žena 00:19:32 54.
68 Zalubilová Gabriela 1968 Horní Slavkov žena 00:19:39 55.



Ženy

217 Doischerová Naďa 1962 Loket žena 00:19:42 56.
182 Ducháčková Gabriela 2007 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:46 57.
181 Ducháčková Anna 2007 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:48 58.
180 Ducháčková Iva 1972 Karlovy Vary žena 00:19:51 59.
92 Rožnovjáková Petra 1973 Sokolov žena 00:20:01 60.
125 Bukóciová Věra 1969 Loket žena 00:20:06 61.
126 Bukóciová Nikol 2001 Loket žena 00:20:08 62.
12 Šimáčková Soňa 1975 Lomnice žena 00:20:27 63.
5 Štefková Rozálie 2009 Loket žena 00:20:54 64.

87 Frantová Michaela 1978 Loket žena 00:21:15 65.
6 Šimáčková Barbora 2008 Lomnice žena 00:22:04 66.

40 Havlíčková Michaela 2011 Hájek žena 00:22:32 67.
38 Havlíčková Radka 1971 Hájek žena 00:22:34 68.
236 Kočová Petra 1977 Loket žena 00:23:17 69.
31 Businská Ingrid 1974 Sokolov žena 00:23:24 70.
47 Honzíková Agáta 2010 Sokolov žena 00:23:34 71.
73 Klubalová Iva 1973 Sokolov žena 00:23:36 72.
75 Jakubáčová Anna 1942 Loket žena 00:24:04 73.
33 Brožová Martina 1977 Loket žena 00:24:47 74.
242 Kurucová Hana 1971 Loket žena 00:24:52 75.
170 Viterová Petra 1967 Loket žena 00:25:37 76.
172 Pešková Jana 1960 Praha žena 00:25:39 77.
122 Klášterková Vlaďka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:01 78.
54 Krejčiřiková Veronika 1986 Loket žena 00:26:04 79.
148 Hadravová Hana 1966 Praha žena 00:26:16 80.
177 Poláková Kateřina 1989 Karlovy Vary žena 00:26:26 81.
178 Veszprémiová Jitka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:28 82.
176 Poláková Mirka 1968 Loket žena 00:26:30 83.
185 Herinková Justina 2007 Chodov žena 00:27:46 84.
184 Fickertová Věra 1950 Chodov žena 00:27:48 85.
58 Králová Eva 2012 Habartov žena 00:29:37 86.
57 Králová Hana 1976 Habartov žena 00:29:39 87.
89 Horová Lenka 1986 Habartov žena 00:29:40 88.
240 Šťastná Jolana 1974 Loket žena 00:29:44 89.
244 Třešňaková Věra 1965 Loket žena 00:29:45 90.
117 Staříková Kamila 1975 Loket žena 00:30:01 91.
99 Junová Jaroslava 1990 Horní Slavkov žena 00:30:10 92.
109 Janová Radka 1988 Loket žena 00:30:20 93.
111 Janová Šárka 1976 Loket žena 00:30:22 94.
166 Skaláková Marie 1947 Loket žena 00:30:31 95.
106 Štěříková Marie 1936 Loket žena 00:30:34 96.
238 Flašková Lenka 1985 Loket žena 00:30:55 97.
156 Fučíková Šárka 1989 Loket žena 00:30:59 98.
155 Hejnová Veronika 2015 Loket žena 00:31:02 99.
203 Mundilová Markéta Horní Slavkov žena 00:31:13 100.
206 Bláhová Veronika 2012 Loket žena 00:31:31 101.
205 Bláhová Miroslava 1976 Loket žena 00:31:34 102.
188 Klášterková Justýna 2011 Loket žena 00:32:16 103.
190 Krůtová Marie 1953 Sokolov žena 00:32:17 104.
189 Klášterková Marie 1974 Loket žena 00:32:22 105.
76 Přibylová Dana 1965 Loket žena 00:32:28 106.
72 Oličová Lenka 1972 Loket žena 00:32:33 107.


